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SUMMER TBIMESTER . 2A26

From To Event

01.05.2025 (Thursday) 31.08.2025 (Sunday) Duration of Summer Trimester - 2025.

01.05.2025 (Thursday) Holiday (May Day-International Labour Day).

02.05.2025 (Friday) 16.05.2025 (Friday) Payment of Trimester Fees/Installments.

07 .05.2025 (Wednesday) 11.05.2025 (Sunday)
Advising and Registration of students of Regular &
Evening Programs.

| 4.05 .2025 (Wednesday)
Starting of Classes of Regular & Evening
Programs.

11.05.2025 (Sunday) Holiday (Bauddha Purnima*).

01.06.2025 (Sunday) 20.06.2025 (Friday) Payment of Trimester Fees/Installments.

04.06.2025(Wednesday) 13.06.2025 (Friday) Holiday (Eid-U1-Adha* ).

14.06.2025 (Saturday)
Collection of Admit Cards For Midterm
Examinations of Summer Trimester - 2025.

18.06.2025 (Wednesday) Last Date of Trimester withdrawal.

19.06.2025 (Thursday) 29.06.2025 (Sunday) Midterm Examination of Summer Trimester-2}25.

02.07 .2025 (Wednesday) 13.07.2025 (Sunday) Payment of Trimester Fees/Installments.

06.07 .2025 lSunday) Holiday (Ashura*).

01 .08.2025 (Friday) 17.08.2025 (Sunday) Payment of Trimester Fees/Installments.

06.08.2025 (Wednesday)
Collection of Admit Cards for Final Examinations
of Summer Trimester - 2025.

09.08.2025 (Saturday) Last Day of Class for Summer Trimester - 2025.

10.08.2025 (Sunday) 24.08.2025 (Sunday) Final Examination of Summer Trimester-2025.

1 6.08.202,5 (Saturday) Holiday (Sri Kri shna Janmashtarni)

20 .08.2025 (Wednesday) Holiday (Akheri Chahar Sornba)

27 .08.2025 (Wednesday) Last Day tbr Submission of Raw Grade Sheet.

30.08.2025 (Saturday) Result Publishing Day.
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